

**08 C / 2021**  
**J.O. Code – WB01208**

Order Dated 17/02/2023

Today is fixed for further evidence b/c I.d. N/O.

Complainant is absent by a time petition but none moves on call.

Day adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 31-05-2023 for further evidence b/c I.d. N/O.

J.M. 1<sup>st</sup> Court Uluberia.